Course des 3 coétes, Nouilly

scratch Dos Temps Nom
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136
44
102
246
239
215
64
184
140
313
146
283
1
231
157
62
274
168
78
37
135
241
101
245
248
302
161
140
218
28
219
243
263
232
181
72
128

76

00:54
00:58
00:59
00:59
00:59
00:59
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:01
01:01
01:01
01:01
01:02
01:02
01:02
01:02
01:02
01:03
01:03
01:03
01:03
01:04
01:04
01:04
01:04
01:04
01:04
01:04
01:04
01:04
01:04
01:04
01:05
01:05
01:05
01:05
01:05

BONTEMS
RAIMOND
PAOLILLO
MACHIN
EPLE
VARENNE
LAWRJANIEC
BAILLY
LEGER
AMADURI
LAZARD
RUGELJ
HITTENGER
GRUNEWALD
GIOVINAZZO
DUMONT
SANTERME
PERRIN
GODART
ALBERT
KUHN
THIRY
CLEVY
VAUCOURT
ANDREOLE
PARRELLA
PIAZZA
LEGER
BANNWART
JAUD
TOSCANO
GILLES
HICK
PREAU
LOOS
DUFOSSE
THOMAS
CROUZET
ZAENGER

23 févr. 2014

Prénom

Nicolas
Frédéric
Mathieu
JEAN MARC
CYRIILE
Patrice
Laurent
J-YVES
Laurent
PIERRE
J-Christophe
MARC
Nathanael
RICHARD
Michel
Aymeric
HERVE
Cyril
Mikaél
Sebastien
Olivier

PIERRE EMMANUEL

David
JONATHAN
CHRISTOPHE
MARCO
Olivier
Laurent
GREGORY
Vincent
DOMENICO
BENOIT
LAURENT
NICOLAS
WILFREID
Sebastien
Eric

Cyril
Mathieu

Cat

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
SEM
V2M
V3M
SEM
ViM
SEM
SEM

Class.
Cat
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13
14
10
11
12
13
15
16
17
14
18

19
15
20
21

Club

TEAM MY sport
AVEC

Tri St Avold

AC BOULAY

NL

NL
A.C.ROMBAS
AS.CHEMINOTS
A2M

TRITYC
AS.CHEMINOTS
NL

NL

NL

TRIYUTZ
A.C.ROMBAS
METZ TRIATHLON
NL

NL

ES HAGONDANGE
NL

NL

E.S.TAHON VOSGES

TRITYC

NL

AC ST AVOLD
NL

A2M

NL

NL

A2M

A2M

NL

NL

TEAM LOOSE
NL

FOULEES DE TOM
NL

3 SP Fénétrange



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

258
189
237

289
187
145
280
260
281

125
236
250
196
279

167
254
230
94
134
69
115
96
32
269
95
39
49
191
235

284
204
247
17
212
270
122
98
259
268

01:05
01:05
01:05
01:05
01:06
01:06
01:06
01:06
01:06
01:06
01:06
01:06
01:06
01:06
01:07
01:07
01:07
01:07
01:07
01:07
01:07
01:07
01:07
01:07
01:07
01:08
01:08
01:08
01:08
01:08
01:08
01:08
01:09
01:09
01:09
01:09
01:09
01:09
01:09
01:09
01:10
01:10
01:10

PETITFILS
SCHMITT
OUKKAL
DUSSART
BREUSIN
SORNETTE
SCHROEDER
MEYER
MARTIN
MORBIN
BRULE
DUCHSCHER
HUET

KOCH
GRAVIER
NOIRE

CHAFFAUT
JUNG
BERCHICHE
LOUIS
BRECHE
JUNGELS
CRELLIER
HENTZ
STREMLER
CHATEAUX
ILLONARDO
LOMBARD
JEANNOT
POJER
VEIDNER
HITTENGER
PASQUINELLI
MILLUZZO
PIRA

caprio
BAUER
NOULETTE
DURAND
OMHOVERE
HEINTZ
TULUMELLO

GILLES
MARC
CEDRIC
Alain
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN YVES
Hervé
GERALD
SAMUEL
DAVID
Laurent
Gilles
HERVE
CLAUDE
Christophe
OLIVIER

Olivier
JEREMY
FARID
Kevin
Brigitte
Olivier
Damien
Denis
Fabrice
GUY
René
Christian
PHILIPPE
ALAIN
JEROME
GAEL
PHILIPPE
Joseph
FABRICE
antoine
Frédéric
ERIC
Benoit
Didier
JEAN MARC
VINCENT

V2M
VM
SEM
VM
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
V3M

ViM
SEM
ViM
SEM
V2F
SEM
SEM
ViM
VM
ViM
ViM
V3M
VM
ViM
SEM
SEM
VM
SEM
ViM
V2M
ViM
ViM
ViM
VM
ViM
V2M

22

16
17
18
23
19
20
21
24
22
23
25

24
26
25
27

28
29
26

27
28

29
30
31

32
30

31
32
33
10
34
11

VTCAFALCK
NL

A2M

Val St Pierre
A2M

FOULEES DE TOM
NL

GCAM OPTIC
SOVAB

GCAM OPTIC
Tri St Avold
A2M

A2M

CSA ST AVOLD
NL

NL

NL

NL

A2M
S.L.TREMERY
A2M

NL

NL
S.L.TREMERY
ES HAGONDANGE
NL
S.L.TREMERY
ACL MARLY
NL

TRI YUTZ

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

Tri Thion yutz
NL

SOVAB

NL



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

106
301
275
286
93
188
255
152
264
216
18
300
200
147
42
114
252
288
51
112
160
67
256
244
54
253
217
170
291
121
111
282
210
149
10
141
267
206
171
186
148
165
15

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
111
11
11
111
111
11
111
111
11
111
111
11
111
12
12
12
112
12
112
112
112
12
112
112
112
118
118
113
118
118
113
118
114
114
14
114

MESEMBOURG Yves

DANET

ROHE
DIRAISON
WICKERT
CHRETIEN
SOBOLSKY
WUNDERLICH
MAS
STIRNEMANN
GOETZ
BREUZIN
GAUMET

NIDERLANDER

GUILLAUME
MERIEUX
CZABANSKI
SCHMITT
DESSAUGE
COLLIGNON
ROMMING
SCHMITT
PHILIPP
GOUTFREIND
VEGA

REMY

LA SALA
MENDOZA
DECHERY
SCHMISSER
HAUT
REGGIANINI
MARCHAL
POIAREZ
BANCEL
MUTHIG
CHASSARD
ZIELINSKI
GAUTHIER

PROVENZANO

CAQUOT
MOREAU
CHENOT

TEDDY
STEPHANE
CEDRIC
Christian
NATHALIE
SERGE
Thibault
MICHEL
Gilles
Claude
THEOPHANE
Jean Jacques
Jérémie
Christophe
Christophe
DAVID
JEREMY
Thierry
Vincent
Denis
Fabrice
PATRICK
PASCAL
Philippe
MAXIME
Joseph
Gilles
BERTRAND
Sébastien
J-Raphaél
XAVIER
BENOIT
Mathieu
Richard
Valery
JEAN MARIE
Emmanuel
Pierre
RACHEL
Philippe
J-Louis
Patrick

ViM
SEM
ViM
SEM
V2M
SEF
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEM
VM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
ViM
V2M
ViM
ViM
VM
SEM
ViM
Va2M
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEM
ViM
V1F
VM
V1F
VM
SEF
VM
V2M
VM

35
33
36
34
12

37
38
39
40
41
35
13
42
36
43
44
37
45
46
47
14
48
49
15
38
50
16
51
39
52
53
54
40
55

17

18

19

20
21

BOUZONVILLE A.C
CA MALLING

TRIATHLON ST AVOLD

NL
S.L.TREMERY
NL

FMAC

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

A2M

FOULEES DE TOM
A2M

NL

NL

NL

FLORANGE OLC
NL

Tri St Avold
A.C.ROMBAS
NL

AC BOULAY
FLORANGE OLC
NL

NL

A2M

A2M

A2M

NL

NL

FOULEES DE TOM
NL

NL

A2M

A2M

A2M

A2M

FOULEES DE TOM
A2M

NL

A2M



126 52 01:14 CHIODIN Philippe ViM 56 FLORANGE OLC

127 40 01:14 MOGNON Dominique Va2M 22 NL

128 221 01:14 PRUNNEAUX SEBASTIEN SEM 41 A2M

129 138 01:15 GREFF Vianney SEM 42 NL

130 105 01:15 MAINVILLE MARCEL V2M 23 BOUZONVILLE A.C
131 176 01:15 PARMENTIER FRANCK SEM 43 NL

132 297 01:15 NIEL Dominique ViM 57 NL

133 123 01:15 ROSIO Thierry ViM 58 AC. ST AVOLD
134 198 01:15 LENEL Gregory SEM 44 NL

135 257 01:15 FRIES SEBASTIEN ViM 59 NL

136 271 01:15 MULLER CEDRIC SEM 45 NL

137 192 01:15 GUILLAUME DIDIER Va2M 24 NL

138 229 01:16 CHABLE CORINNE VAF 3 NL

139 238 01:16 BODEREAU THIERRY ViM 60 ATH2TISME METZ M
140 224 01:16 TROVATO JOSEPH ViM 61 A2M

141 70 01:16 ALBERTALLI Patrice V3M 4 NL

142 103 01:16 FLORY Francis ViM 62 BOUZONVILLE A.C
143 156 01:16 relimger Philippe ViM 63 NL

144 139 01:16 GRISVAL Christophe SEM 46 FOULEES DE TOM
145 7 01:16 RIMLINGER Francois SEM 47 NL

146 251 01:16 SCHWEDOWSKI FABRICE ViM 64

147 2 01:16 FITTEN Jorris SEM 48 NL

148 8 01:17 CURE Brice SEM 49 NL

149 86 01:17 STEFANCIC Yvan ViM 65 C.C.COURCELLES/CH
150 150 01:17 GODART MICHEL Va2M 25 A2M

151 208 01:17 MORON Nicole V3F 1 ASPTT TOURS
152 142 01:17 LEFEVRE Mickaél ViM 66 NL

153 183 01:17 FACCHI JYM #N/A  #N/A  NL

154 305 01:17 JACQ MICHEL ViM 67 NL

155 266 01:17 MUHAREMOVIC OLIVIER ViM 68 NL

156 285 01:17 CLERC LAURENT ViM 69 NL

157 214 01:17 CUINAIT Alain V2M 26 NL

158 45 01:17 BOUR Frederic ViM 70 NL

159 166 01:18 HALINGER J-Marie V2M 27 NL

160 89 01:18 PERNET Thierry VM 28 S.L.TREMERY
161 225 01:18 MOUCHOT BRUNO V2M 29 NL

162 220 01:19 CUERONI PATRICK V2M 30 NL

163 35 01:19 ZIMMER Nathalie V1F 4 ES HAGONDANGE
164 31 01:19 PETER David ViM 71 ES HAGONDANGE
165 223 01:19 TROVATO VALERIE V1F 5 A2M

166 164 01:19 BRENOT Alexandre SEM 50 FOULEES DE TOM
167 199 01:19 BASSONPIERRE Jérome ViM 72 NL

168 209 01:19 DEGANDT Joanny SEM 51 Transelec



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

276
197
91
182
11
118
174
60
71
185
207
88
14
249
16
226
103
80
117
79
104
34
273
24
234
211
205
66
292
261
179
298
190
193
25
242
13
119
113
65
36
58
29

01:20
01:20
01:20
01:20
01:20
01:20
01:21
01:21
01:21
01:21
01:21
01:21
01:21
01:21
01:21
01:21
01:22
01:22
01:22
01:22
01:22
01:22
01:22
01:22
01:23
01:23
01:23
01:23
01:23
01:23
01:23
01:23
01:23
01:23
01:23
01:23
01:24
01:24
01:24
01:24
01:24
01:24
01:24

L'HOTE
DUBOIS
MONOPOLI
FURNO
STEMLER
BARTRINGER
MORSIC
MULLER
ANDRE
GOCEL
SCHNEIDER
TRIEU
GOCEL
LONGO
ROCCA
STABARIN
FLORY
AFFMANN
BAZIN
AFFMANN
JOLIVALT
LUNA SACIE
COLOMAIN
ALLART
SARIOGRIS
HADJ
PETER
NICOTRA
COLTIN
LANGLOIS
NICOLAS
MIFA

BIR

HEIB
ALLART
SAINT HILARY
SCHNEIDER
PONZELLINI
MARCHAL
OSSWALD
BAUDOT
RETOURNARD
SNEIDER

PHILIPPE
Marc
antoine
MURIEL
Arnaud
Joél
HICHAN
Christian
Marc
REJANE
Jean-Claude
Jean
Lionel
MURIEL
Thierry
LOUIS
Francis
Jocelin
David
J-Francois
M-CLAUDE
Juan
THIERRY
Julien
SEZAYI
Farid
Jérdme
Nicolas
PHILIPPE
SEBASTIEN
Vincent
PATRICK
CLAUDE
J-PASCAL
Christophe
NOEMIE
Maxime
Cécile
Lisiane
Bernard
Romain
J-Luc

Armand

VM
ViM
V2M
V1F
SEM
Va2M
SEM
V2M
ViM
SEF
V3M
ViM
ViM
V2F
VM
V2M
ViM
CAM
ViM
ViM
V1F
ViM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
Va2M
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
VM
ViM
V2M
SEF
SEM
SEF
V1F
V2M
SEM
V3M
V3M

31
73
32

52
33
53
34
74

75
76

35
36
77

78
79

80
81
54
82
83
55
37
38
56
57
58
39
84
40

59

41
60

FFA

NL

S.L.TREMERY

NL

Tri Thion yutz
DOUANES 57

FOC ATHLE

NL

A2M

Tri St Avold

ASPTT TOURS
TREMERY

NL

NL

A2M

A2M
BOUZONVILLE A.C
NL

NL

NL

BOUZONVILLE A.C
ES HAGONDANGE
NL

NL

MARATHON ECOLE
NL

NL

A.C.ROMBAS

NL

CE SOVAB

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

A2M

NL

NL

NL

A.C.ROMBAS

ES HAGONDANGE
NL

ES HAGONDANGE



212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

75
41
27
262
23
201
162
272
99
304
108
26
97
57
53
299
265
144
129
308
195
295
85
84
81
87
83
61
169
82
278
30
33
294
38
180
90
109
48
137
312
311
293

01:25
01:25
01:25
01:25
01:25
01:25
01:25
01:26
01:26
01:26
01:26
01:26
01:26
01:26
01:27
01:27
01:27
01:27
01:27
01:27
01:28
01:28
01:28
01:28
01:29
01:29
01:29
01:29
01:30
01:30
01:30
01:31
01:31
01:31
01:31
01:32
01:32
01:32
01:33
01:33
01:33
01:34
01:34

GARCIA
NOEL

COLET

RIFF

GENY

FEMIA
SCHWOERER
KANNY
DIDIER
MAGNIERE
VEICRIGNIER
FEYDEL
DEFLORAINE
THIBESARD
BELABASS
CAULIER
FLEISCHMANN
GENEVAUX
GRAVA
MAURICE
SCHWEITZER
METZ
STEFANCIC
GUILIZ
ROCQ
VEILLER
DARDART
DUMONT
VALETTE
SINDT
PFEUTY
RODEMACQ
FRIIO
LEBORGNE
HAAR
HEUILLE
MOREJON
ROGOVITZ
SYMPFOR
degoer
BROCARD
MELONI
BARBARESCO

Senen
Valery
Cyrile
JEAN PAUL
Stephane
Salvatore
Thierry
CYRILLE
-p
PASCAL
M-Laure
Murielle
Olivier
Stephanie
Ahmed
SIMON
STEPHANE
Michel
Karine
THIERRY
Sebastien
JEAN CLAUDE
Corine

Lola
J-Claude
Eric
Fabrice
Joél

Pascal
M-Christine
PATRICE
Christian
Jean
OLIVIER
Sophie
Christophe
Jean
Lynda
Marie-Cathy
Dominique
DAVY

TONY

V2M
V1F
SEM
VaM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
VM
SEM
V1F
V1F
ViM
SEF
ViM
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEF
VM
SEM
V2M
V1F
SEF
Va2M
VM
SEM
V3M
V2M
V1F
V3M
ViM
V2M
SEM
SEF
VM
V2M
V1F
SEF
ViM
SEM
VM
ESM

42

61

85
62
86
87
43
63
10
11
88

89
64
44
45

46
65
47
12

48
49
66

50
13

90
51
67

52
53
14
10
91
68
54

A2M

A2M

NL

ACSA

A2M

NL

A2M

NL

UFOLEP 54 Douanes
NL

BOUZONVILLE A.C
A2M

S.L.TREMERY
FLORANGE OLC
FLORANGE OLC

NL

VTCAFALCK

A2M

NL

NL

NL

NL
C.C.COURCELLES/CH
C.C.COURCELLES/CH
C.C.COURCELLES/CH
C.C.COURCELLES/CH
C.C.COURCELLES/CH
A.C.ROMBAS

NL
C.C.COURCELLES/CH
NL

ES HAGONDANGE

ES HAGONDANGE

NL

ES HAGONDANGE
CLT

S.L. TREMERY
BOUZONVILLE A.C
FLORANGE OLC

NL

NL

NL

NL



255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

120
143
19
279
159
7
126
100
228
153
154
22
92
306
307
55
50
203
290
287
310
296
178
46
177
172
131
130
227
194
309
133

01:34
01:34
01:35
01:35
01:35
01:37
01:37
01:38
01:39
01:39
01:40
01:41
01:41
01:41
01:41
01:41
01:43
01:51
02:03
02:03
02:03
01:36

BRIOT
CHOULTZ
AUBERT
NOIRE

VON MOEGEN
BARRAT
HALLINGER
PARDIEU
MERTZ
grenier
JOLY
GREMILLET
BARTRINGER
LEENAERT
MELZER
FRANTZ
GILLOTO
BENETELLO
BREUZIN
HEIBLE
BANOQVIC

LE LAN
SAILLOU
MOREL
NICOLAS
SALING
SCHMITT
MORIN
ALCANTARA
COGNON
SPINELLI
MAIMBOURG

Hugues
Daniel
Paul-Charles
OLIVIER
Marie
Frédéric
Isabelle
MURIELLE
PATRICIA
yanick
GEREMY
Gilbert
Dominique
JACKY
PATRICK
Marie-Cathy
David

Jean
CHRISTINE
HUGUES
BRICE
CHANTAL
THERESE
Michel
Philippe
EMANUEL
Chantal
Yolande
GILBERT
Bernard
REYNALD
Thierry

VM
V3M
ViM
V3M
V2F
ViM
V1F
V2F
V1F
SEM
SEM
VaM
ViM
V2M
V3M
V2F
ViM
V2M
V1F
V2M
ViM
V2F
V3F
V3M
VM
ViM
V1F
V1F
V3M
V3M
SEM
ViM

55
10
92
11

93
15

16
69
70

94
56
12

95
57
17
58
96

13
59
97
18
19
14
15
71
98

Val St Pierre
NL

NL

NL

NL

ACM

FOULEES DE TOM
UFOLEP 54 Douanes

NL
NL
NL
NL
S.L.TREMERY
NL
NL

FLORANGE OLC
FLORANGE OLC

NL
A2M
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL



